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Documentation Disclaimer

Matrix Comsec reserves the right to make changes in the design or layout of the reports as the situation
may warrant. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Information in this document may
chan ge from time to time. Matrix Comsec reserves the right to revise the information in this publication for
any reason without prior notice. Matrix Comsec makes no warranties with respect to this documentation
and disclaims any implied warranties. While every precaution has been taken in the preparation of this
document, Matrix Comsec assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions. Neither is any liability
assumed for damages resulting from the use of the information contained herein.

Copyright All rights reserved.

No part of this document may be copied or reproduced in any form or by any means without the prior
written consent of Matrix Comsec.
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Matrix ComSec Pvt Ltd.

Tenant Usage Report From 01-Mar-2023 To 31-Mar-2023
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Run by: SA Date: 10-May-2023 18:16
Tenant 1 Matrix ComSec
Address :
City :
Date PLATFORM TAM ACM FVM CWM VMM CMM JPC ESS FR

OoP CR DB CL OoP CR DB CL OoP CR DB CL OoP CR DB CL OoP CR DB CL OoP CR DB CL OoP CR DB CL OoP CR DB CL OoP CR DB CL OoP CR DB CL
01-Mar-2023 610775 0 776 609999 602649 0 748 601901 610790 0 776 610014 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665777 0 20 665757 592606 0 761 591845 988908 0 0 988908 597496 0 748 596748 601014 0 773 600241
02-Mar-2023 609999 0 778 609221 601901 0 750 601151 610014 0 778 609236 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665757 0 20 665737 591845 0 763 591082 988908 0 0 988908 596748 0 750 595998 600241 0 775 599466
03-Mar-2023 609221 0 778 608443 601151 0 750 600401 609236 0 778 608458 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665737 0 20 665717 591082 0 763 590319 988908 0 0 988908 595998 0 750 595248 599466 0 775 598691
04-Mar-2023 608443 0 778 607665 600401 0 750 599651 608458 0 778 607680 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665717 0 20 665697 590319 0 763 589556 988908 0 0 988908 595248 0 750 594498 598691 0 775 597916
05-Mar-2023 607665 0 779 606886 599651 0 751 598900 607680 0 779 606901 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665697 0 20 665677 589556 0 764 588792 988908 0 0 988908 594498 0 751 593747 597916 0 776 597140
06-Mar-2023 606886 0 783 606103 598900 0 755 598145 606901 0 783 606118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665677 0 20 665657 588792 0 768 588024 988908 0 0 988908 593747 0 755 592992 597140 0 780 596360
07-Mar-2023 606103 0 784 605319 598145 0 756 597389 606118 0 784 605334 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665657 0 20 665637 588024 0 769 587255 988908 0 0 988908 592992 0 756 592236 596360 0 781 595579
08-Mar-2023 605319 0 784 604535 597389 0 756 596633 605334 0 784 604550 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665637 0 20 665617 587255 0 769 586486 988908 0 0 988908 592236 0 756 591480 595579 0 781 594798
09-Mar-2023 604535 0 785 603750 596633 0 757 595876 604550 0 785 603765 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665617 0 20 665597 586486 0 770 585716 988908 0 0 988908 591480 0 757 590723 594798 0 782 594016
10-Mar-2023 603750 0 785 602965 595876 0 757 595119 603765 0 785 602980 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665597 0 20 665577 585716 0 770 584946 988908 0 0 988908 590723 0 757 589966 594016 0 782 593234
11-Mar-2023 602965 0 780 602185 595119 0 752 594367 602980 0 780 602200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665577 0 20 665557 584946 0 765 584181 988908 0 0 988908 589966 0 752 589214 593234 0 777 592457
12-Mar-2023 602185 0 780 601405 594367 0 752 593615 602200 0 780 601420 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665557 0 20 665537 584181 0 765 583416 988908 0 0 988908 589214 0 752 588462 592457 0 777 591680
13-Mar-2023 601405 0 784 600621 593615 0 756 592859 601420 0 784 600636 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665537 0 20 665517 583416 0 769 582647 988908 0 0 988908 588462 0 756 587706 591680 0 781 590899
14-Mar-2023 600621 0 784 599837 592859 0 756 592103 600636 0 784 599852 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665517 0 20 665497 582647 0 769 581878 988908 0 0 988908 587706 0 756 586950 590899 0 781 590118
15-Mar-2023 599837 0 784 599053 592103 0 756 591347 599852 0 784 599068 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665497 0 20 665477 581878 0 769 581109 988908 0 0 988908 586950 0 756 586194 590118 0 781 589337
16-Mar-2023 599053 0 785 598268 591347 0 757 590590 599068 0 785 598283 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665477 0 20 665457 581109 0 770 580339 988908 0 0 988908 586194 0 757 585437 589337 0 782 588555
17-Mar-2023 598268 0 785 597483 590590 0 757 589833 598283 0 785 597498 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665457 0 20 665437 580339 0 770 579569 988908 0 0 988908 585437 0 757 584680 588555 0 782 587773
18-Mar-2023 597483 0 770 596713 589833 0 742 589091 597498 0 770 596728 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665437 0 20 665417 579569 0 755 578814 988908 0 0 988908 584680 0 742 583938 587773 0 767 587006
19-Mar-2023 596713 0 770 595943 589091 0 742 588349 596728 0 770 595958 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665417 0 20 665397 578814 0 755 578059 988908 0 0 988908 583938 0 742 583196 587006 0 767 586239
20-Mar-2023 595943 0 772 595171 588349 0 744 587605 595958 0 772 595186 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665397 0 20 665377 578059 0 757 577302 988908 0 0 988908 583196 0 744 582452 586239 0 769 585470
21-Mar-2023 595171 0 779 594392 587605 0 751 586854 595186 0 779 594407 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665377 0 20 665357 577302 0 764 576538 988908 0 0 988908 582452 0 751 581701 585470 0 776 584694
22-Mar-2023 594392 0 779 593613 586854 0 751 586103 594407 0 779 593628 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665357 0 20 665337 576538 0 764 575774 988908 0 0 988908 581701 0 751 580950 584694 0 776 583918
23-Mar-2023 593613 0 781 592832 586103 0 753 585350 593628 0 781 592847 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665337 0 20 665317 575774 0 766 575008 988908 0 0 988908 580950 0 753 580197 583918 0 778 583140
24-Mar-2023 592832 0 781 592051 585350 0 753 584597 592847 0 781 592066 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665317 0 20 665297 575008 0 766 574242 988908 0 0 988908 580197 0 753 579444 583140 0 778 582362
25-Mar-2023 592051 0 781 591270 584597 0 753 583844 592066 0 781 591285 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665297 0 20 665277 574242 0 766 573476 988908 0 0 988908 579444 0 753 578691 582362 0 778 581584
26-Mar-2023 591270 0 781 590489 583844 0 753 583091 591285 0 781 590504 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665277 0 20 665257 573476 0 766 572710 988908 0 0 988908 578691 0 753 577938 581584 0 778 580806
27-Mar-2023 590489 0 783 589706 583091 0 755 582336 590504 0 783 589721 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665257 0 20 665237 572710 0 768 571942 988908 0 0 988908 577938 0 755 577183 580806 0 780 580026
28-Mar-2023 589706 0 783 588923 582336 0 755 581581 589721 0 783 588938 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665237 0 20 665217 571942 0 768 571174 988908 0 0 988908 577183 0 755 576428 580026 0 780 579246
29-Mar-2023 588923 0 768 588155 581581 0 740 580841 588938 0 768 588170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665217 0 20 665197 571174 0 753 570421 988908 0 0 988908 576428 0 740 575688 579246 0 764 578482
30-Mar-2023 588155 0 768 587387 580841 0 740 580101 588170 0 768 587402 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665197 0 20 665177 570421 0 753 569668 988908 0 0 988908 575688 0 740 574948 578482 0 764 577718
31-Mar-2023 587387 0 766 586621 580101 0 738 579363 587402 0 766 586636 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665177 0 20 665157 569668 0 751 568917 988908 0 0 988908 574948 0 738 574210 577718 0 762 576956
TOTAL: - 0] 24154 -| -| 0] 23286 | -| -| 0] 24154 -| -| 0] 0] -| -| 0] 0] -| -| 0] 620] -| -| 0] 23689 -| -| 0] 0] -| -| 0] 23286 -| -| 0] 24058 -




ABOUT MATRIX

Established in 1991, Matrix is a leader in providing Security and Telecom solutions for business organizations of all sizes and industries. As an innovative, technology-

driven, and customer-focused organization, Matrix is committed to keeping pace with the revolutions in Video Surveillance, Access Control, Time-Attendance, and
Telecom applications.

With around 40% of its human resources dedicated to research and developing new technologies and products, Matrix is a truly Make-in-India company. All Matrix
products are entirely researched, designed, and manufactured in India.

Matrix's Video Surveillance portfolio covers end-to-end solutions including Video Management Systems, Network Video Recorders, and Network Cameras. Likewise,
Matrix's People Mobility portfolio includes Access Control, Time-Attendance, Visitor Management, Elevator Access Control, Panels, Controllers, and Readers. Matrix

offers Unified Communications, IP-PBX, Universal Media Gateways, VolP and GSM Gateways, and Communication Endpoints in the telecom domain.

All Matrix products are feature-rich, reliable, and conform to national and international standards such as CE, FCC, BIS, TEC, UL, and many more. With exports to 50+
countries, Matrix has won the trust of 1 million+ customers.

Matrix has ISO 27001: 2013, 20000-1 2018, 14001- 2015, 9001: 2015 certifications for quality management standards. We have also been awarded ZED Quality
Certification, and DSIR Certification for indigenous R&D and Manufacturing to name a few.
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MATRIX COMSEC MATRIX COMSEC

Head Office North America

394-GIDC, Makarpura, Vadodara-390 010, India. 2 Wickstead Crt, Brampton, Ontario, L6R 1N8.
Ph: +91 265 26137222, Ph: +1 408-643-0581 (USA)

E-mail: Inquiry@ MatrixComSec.com Ph: +1 437-266-1005 (Canada)
Manufacturing

19-GIDC, Waghodia, Dist. Vadodara-391 760, India.

www.MatrixComSec.com
Call: 1800-258-7747
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